
CITY OF PLANO  
 

RFB CIP  

Bid No.  2022-0347-B 

Screening Wall Replacement - Ohio Drive at Hedgcoxe Road, and 
McDermott Road 

Project No. 7215 

 
Bid Recap 

Bid Opening Date/Time:  Thursday, March 31, 2022 at 2:00 PM 

Number of Vendors Notified: 846 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”:  4 

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0 

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 3 

Vendor:      Total Bid 

A & B Construction, LLC $1,162,760.00 

Quick Set Concrete, Inc. $1,199,374.00 

Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd. $1,364,956.00 

  

  

  

  

  

  

Recommended Vendor: 
 

A & B Construction, LLC $1,162,760.00 

  

  

  

  

 

Angie Morales  
4/5/2022 

 Angie Morales ,  Contract Administrator  Date 
 


